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1. The Manager
Listing Department
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza,C.1, Block G
Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E)
MUMBAI400 051
Scrip Code: KTKBANK

2. The General Manager,
BSE Limited
Corporate Relationship Dept
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street
MUMBAI400 001
Scrip Code: 532652

Dear Sir,

Reg.: Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (L0DR) Regulations, 2015 - Intimation received on
loss of Share Certificates.

Pursuant  to  Regulation  39(3)   of  the  SEBI   (Listing  obligations  and  Disclosure
Requirements)  Regulations,  2015,  we  wish  to  inform you  that  we  have  received
intimation on loss of share certificates from the following shareholders;

Sl Folio No. Certificate No. Distinctive No. No. of Name of the Date of
No From To Shares Share Holder Rece ipt

1 63000063 61530 61531 1431407 1431506 600 Padmavathi DUppar 03.12.2019

78974 78983 2209993 2210492

2 63000065 61534 61535 1431607 1431706 300 Bagamma DUppar
78986 78987 2210593 2210692

441204 191093565 191093664

3 47011 343679 15606295 15606994 2496 Dareppxpppar
200452 200465 8022551 8023250
439106 190068583 190069678

4 47146 343677 15604245 15605144 8988 Dareppa Uppar
200411 200428 8020501 8021400
343676 15603345 15604244
200393 200410 8019601 8020500
427180 13505385 5 1350 55294
439113 190070907 190074854

5 52063 427609 135260748 135261731 1755 Dareppa Uppar
439616 190267060 190267830

6 31000079 44218 44248 763001 764512 5616 Dareppa Uppar
70122 70171 1811845 1814344

427181. 135055295 135056898

Thank you,
You

C0MPA/ TARY
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DECEMBER  03, Z019

THE COMPANY SECRETARY
THE KARANATARA BANK LTI)
H.O. SECRETARIAL SECTION
p.B.NO. 599
MAHAVEERA CIRCLE
RANKANADY
MANGAL0RE . 575 002

Dear Sir / Madam,

We have received a letter from the shareholder / Legal heir about the loss of share certificate along with police comp)aint,
details are as follows.

TsL-.rio.I  FoLi-o N-6.  i  -  NAME oF THE sHAREHoi.DER

PADMAVATHI I) UPPAR

63000065

in__i____-J1-i-----I
I+T+ar`+

®+Ir`+

31000079

BAGAMMA I) UPPAR

DAREPPA UPPAR

DAREPPA U PPAR

I)AREPPA UPPAR

DAREPPA UPPAR

CERT. N0S.
Fro ln              To

61530 to 61531
78974 to  78983

61534 to 61535
78986 to 78987

441204

343679
200452 to 200465

439106

343677
200411  to200428

12oo339433t60726oo4]o
I           443297111830

l[        4423:::96

[,   7404122128 tt°0 4740214781

427181

Kindly take note of the above and send necessary intimation to Stock Exchanges.

Please provide us the soft copy of the Exchange Intimation letter for our records.

Kindly acknowledge.

Thanking you,

YOURS FAITHFULLY
FOR INTEG
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I   DIsTINcTrvE Nos.
Fro in                   To

I  1431407to 1431506

2209993 to 2210492

1431607 to  1431706
2210593 to 2210692
191093565 -191093664

15606295 .  15606994
I    8022551.  8023250
190068583 -190069678

I 15604245 -  15605144

8020501 to 8021400
15603345 .  15604244
8019601 to 8020500
135053855 -1350S5294
190070907 -190074854

13S260748.135261731
190267060.190267830

I       763001to764512
1811845 to 1814344

i     13505529S-135056898
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